Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 01-06-2023

At Carbon Free Coin (CFC), we are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and store your information when you interact with our crypto token on the Binance Smart Chain platform. Please read this policy carefully to understand our practices regarding your personal information.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

- 1. Personal Information: This includes information that can identify you as an individual, such as your name, email address, wallet address, and any other information you voluntarily provide to us.
- Transaction Information: We may collect transaction details related to your use of Carbon Free Coin on the Binance Smart Chain platform, including wallet addresses, transaction amounts, and timestamps.
- 3. Usage Information: We may collect information about your interactions with our website, smart contracts, or other online services, including IP addresses, device information, and browsing patterns.

2. Use of Information

We use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- 1. To provide and improve our services, including maintaining and securing our smart contracts and platform.
- 2. To communicate with you and respond to your inquiries or requests.
- 3. To analyze and monitor usage patterns, perform data analytics, and enhance the user experience.
- 4. To comply with legal obligations, enforce our terms and conditions, and protect our rights and interests.

3. Sharing of Information

We may share your information in the following circumstances:

- 1. With third-party service providers who assist us in delivering our services, such as hosting providers, security vendors, or analytics providers.
- 2. With regulators, law enforcement agencies, or other third parties when required by applicable law or legal process.
- 3. In connection with a merger, acquisition, or sale of our assets, where your information may be transferred to the acquiring entity.
- 4. With your consent or at your direction.

4. Security

We take appropriate technical and organizational measures to safeguard your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, please note that no method of transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is entirely secure.

5. Data Retention

We retain your personal information for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes outlined in this Privacy Policy, or as required by law. We will securely delete or anonymize your data when it is no longer needed.

6. Children's Privacy

Our services are not directed to individuals under the age of 18. We do not knowingly collect or solicit personal information from children. If you are a parent or guardian and believe that your child has provided us with personal information, please contact us to request deletion.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any material changes will be communicated to you through appropriate channels or by posting a prominent notice on our website. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at carbonfreecoin@gmail.com.

Please note that this Privacy Policy only applies to Carbon Free Coin's activities on the Binance Smart Chain platform and not to any third-party websites or services that may be linked to or integrated with our services.